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Description

199202200000
05504

02/20/1992
12:00:00 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES ADVANCED
EQUITY INC.

390 124

199203110000
07125

03/11/1992
12:00:00 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLQUITT
RICKEY 1ST
GAIN

393 796

199203300000
09093

03/30/1992
12:00:00 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRA

398 684

199203300000
09120

03/30/1992
12:00:00 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES AWTRY-
REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T

398 755

199206040001
02871

06/04/1992
03:18:24 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BWA
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199206260001
23321

06/26/1992
08:53:40 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES BWA
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199207070001
32471

07/07/1992
12:11:22 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199208180001
73171

08/18/1992
08:52:50 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

RAINES,
OWEN H

199209110001
98271

09/11/1992
02:22:25 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BWA
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199208280001
83461

08/28/1992
08:35:20 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BWA
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199209150002
01391

09/15/1992
01:22:06 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BWA
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199211190002
75531

11/19/1992
02:04:40 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

199212090002
95171

12/09/1992
11:39:08 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199212150003
01631

12/15/1992
03:55:49 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BWA
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199212210003
07191

12/21/1992
08:07:22 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BWA
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199212300003
16631

12/30/1992
01:14:37 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

EAGLE POINT
ASSOCIATES

199302030000
32281

02/03/1993
01:44:20 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOGLE, F
RICHARD

199302180000
47441

02/18/1993
11:56:43 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES PORTRAIT
HOMES INC



199303040000
60841

03/04/1993
12:12:07 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

EAGLE POINT
ASSOCIATES

199303050000
62971

03/05/1993
01:06:19 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BWA
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199303050000
62951

03/05/1993
01:04:30 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES NORRIS,
RONALD C

199303220000
76541

03/22/1993
09:51:02 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

199303240000
79781

03/24/1993
01:19:16 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POHL, ERIC

199303240000
79881

03/24/1993
01:50:51 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SHOCKLEY,
CANDICE J

199303260000
82921

03/26/1993
02:57:04 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BWA
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199308060002
33431

08/06/1993
03:34:18 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BWA DEV
CORP

199308120002
39821

08/12/1993
02:43:31 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BWA DEV
CORP

199308130002
40251

08/13/1993
08:29:41 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor RELEASES BWA
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199308040002
30691

08/04/1993
05:54:01 PM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199308040002
30681

199308060002
32501

08/06/1993
10:38:32 AM

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BWA DEV
CORP


