Sea	rch Criteria	a Filters A	Applied: Pa	arty Seq= 1	I,0; Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Name= N	ATIONAL	BANK OF	COMMER	RCE;
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199202200000 05504	02/20/1992 12:00:00 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	RELEASES	ADVANCED EQUITY INC.	390	124				
99203110000 07125	03/11/1992 12:00:00 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLQUITT RICKEY 1ST GAIN	393	796				
99203300000 9093	03/30/1992 12:00:00 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRA	398	684				
99203300000 9120	03/30/1992 12:00:00 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	RELEASES	AWTRY- REAMER DEVELOPMEN T	398	755				
99206040001 02871	06/04/1992 03:18:24 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BWA DEVELOPMEN T CORP						
199206260001 23321	06/26/1992 08:53:40 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	RELEASES	BWA DEVELOPMEN T CORP						
99207070001 32471	07/07/1992 12:11:22 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE						
99208180001 3171	08/18/1992 08:52:50 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	RAINES, OWEN H						
199209110001 98271	09/11/1992 02:22:25 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	BWA DEVELOPMEN T CORP						
199208280001 33461	08/28/1992 08:35:20 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BWA DEVELOPMEN T CORP						
199209150002)1391	09/15/1992 01:22:06 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	BWA DEVELOPMEN T CORP						
99211190002 '5531	11/19/1992 02:04:40 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP						
99212090002 95171	12/09/1992 11:39:08 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK						
99212150003 1631	12/15/1992 03:55:49 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BWA DEVELOPMEN T CORP						
99212210003 7191	12/21/1992 08:07:22 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	BWA DEVELOPMEN T CORP						
99212300003 6631	12/30/1992 01:14:37 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	EAGLE POINT ASSOCIATES						
99302030000 2281	02/03/1993 01:44:20 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	FOGLE, F RICHARD						
99302180000 7441	02/18/1993 11:56:43 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTRAIT HOMES INC						

199303040000 60841	03/04/1993 12:12:07 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	EAGLE POINT ASSOCIATES				
199303050000 62971	03/05/1993 01:06:19 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BWA DEVELOPMEN T CORP				
199303050000 62951	03/05/1993 01:04:30 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	RELEASES	NORRIS, RONALD C				
199303220000 76541	03/22/1993 09:51:02 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND BANK				
199303240000 79781	03/24/1993 01:19:16 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POHL, ERIC				
199303240000 79881	03/24/1993 01:50:51 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SHOCKLEY, CANDICE J				
199303260000 82921	03/26/1993 02:57:04 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BWA DEVELOPMEN T CORP				
199308060002 33431	08/06/1993 03:34:18 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BWA DEV CORP				
199308120002 39821	08/12/1993 02:43:31 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	BWA DEV CORP				
199308130002 40251	08/13/1993 08:29:41 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	RELEASES	BWA DEVELOPMEN T CORP				
199308040002 30691	08/04/1993 05:54:01 PM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			199308040002 30681	
199308060002 32501	08/06/1993 10:38:32 AM	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BWA DEV CORP				